
Namen

Jenny Urs (PSK)

Wittwer Nik (PSK)

Fink Urs

Fahrni Alfred

Bucher Friedrich

Zehnder Stefan

Eicher Karin

Maurer Lorenz

Hediger Erwin

Friedli Stefan

Bartlome Viktor

Eicher Thomas

Rüegsegger Marc

Gerber Rudolf

Eicher Christian

Leiser Greti

Leiser Hugo

Moser Hans

Rangliste
Frühlingsschiessen Galmiz 12.05.2018

Rang Punkte

1 177

1 177

3 175

4 171

5 168

5 168

7 167

8 166

9 160

10 154

11 152

12 145

13 130

17 121

18 100

14 128

15 126

16 122

Feldweibel Kanton Bern
Stadt Bern + Umgebung / Emmental-Oberaargau / Thun-Oberland / Biel-Seeland


